325
INDUSTRIAL FANS · GENERAL CATALOGUE
Wall-mounted axial or cased fans, PL version
fitted with a plastic impeller
and AL version with an aluminium impeller.
Fan:
• Airflow direction from motor to impeller.
• PL version impellers in fibreglass-

Extremely robust wall-mounted axial or cased fans
MVHCH   MVHCT
Order code
MVHCH    40 2T       1,5       PL           PV
Impeller
diameter
in cm
MVHCH: Extremely robust
wall-mounted axial fans
MVHCT: Extremely robust
cased axial fans
MVHCH
MVHCT
Number of motor poles
2 = 2900 r/min 50 Hz
4 = 1400 r/min 50 Hz
6 = 900 r/min 50 Hz
T = Three-phase
M = Single-phase
Motor power
(HP)
PL = Plastic
impeller
AL = Aluminium
impeller
PV = Inlet
housing
Technical characteristics
- MVHCT 25-2T 2670 0.64 0.37 0.09 1950 64 - 7 - 2015
- MVHCT 25-2M 2760 0.79 0.09 1950 64 - 7 - *
- MVHCT 25-4T 1320 0.65 0.38 0.09 1000 50 - 7 - Excluded
- MVHCT 25-4M 1380 0.65 0.10 1000 50 - 7 - Excluded
- MVHCT 31-2T 2750 1.21 0.7 0.18 2900 70 - 8 - 2015
- MVHCT 31-2M 2780 1.42 0.18 2900 70 - 8 - *
- MVHCT 31-4T 1320 0.65 0.38 0.09 1550 52 - 8 - Excluded
- MVHCT 31-4M 1380 0.65 0.10 1550 52 - 8 - Excluded
MVHCH MVHCT 35-2T 2710 1.92 1.11 0.37 5750 77 9 12 2015 2015
- MVHCT 35-2M 2780 2.53 0.37 5750 77 - 12 - 2015
MVHCH MVHCT 35-4T 1320 0.65 0.38 0.09 3100 59 7 10 2015 2015
- MVHCT 35-4M 1380 0.65 0.10 3100 59 - 10 - 2015
MVHCH MVHCT 40-2T-1.5 IE3 2830 4.03 2.34 1.10 8800 84 18 26 2015 2015
MVHCH MVHCT 40-4T-0.33 1350 1.66 0.96 0.25 5150 64 13 21 2015 2015
- MVHCT 45-2T-2 IE3 2875 5.34 3.07 1.50 10650 86 - 35 - 2015
- MVHCT 45-2T-3 IE3 2910 7.32 4.21 2.20 12750 88 - 39 - 2015
Model Speed Max. admissible
current (A)
Installed
power
Maximum
flow rate
Sound
pressure level
Approx. weight
(kg)
According
ErP
   MVHCH              MVHCT (r/min)  230 V    400 V     690 V (kW) (m3/h) dB(A)   MVHCH      MVHCT
ACCORDING
ErP 2015
326
Technical characteristics
MVHCH MVHCT 45-4T-0.5 1370 2.02 1.17 0.37 7100 68 15 24 2015 2015
MVHCH MVHCT 45-4M-0.5 1400 2.76 0.37 7100 68 15 24 2015 2015
MVHCH - 45-6T-0.33 900 1.51 0.87 0.25 4750 55 14 - 2015 -
- MVHCT 50-4T-0.75 1380 2.92 1.69 0.55 10400 70 - 28 - 2015
MVHCH MVHCT 56-4T-0.75 1380 2.92 1.69 0.55 11050 72 21 33 2015 2015
MVHCH MVHCT 56-4T-1 IE3 1420 2.82 1.62 0.75 12950 73 23 35 2015 2015
MVHCH MVHCT 56-4T-1.5 IE3 1455 4.07 2.34 1.10 14000 74 30 41 2015 2015
MVHCH MVHCT 56-4T-2 IE3 1440 5.41 3.11 1.50 15300 75 36 47 2015 2015
MVHCH MVHCT 56-6T-0.33 900 1.51 0.87 0.25 8500 61 18 30 2015 2015
MVHCH MVHCT 56-6T-0.5 900 2.24 1.30 0.37 9300 61 20 32 2015 2015
MVHCH MVHCT 56-6T-0.75 900 2.99 1.73 0.55 10000 62 22 34 2015 2015
MVHCH MVHCT 63-4T-1 IE3 1420 2.82 1.62 0.75 14150 73 28 43 2015 2015